
SHF Advisory Board (1 April 2019)

Agency Name Email Alernate name and email

Chair HC a.i. George Conway george.conway@undp.org

NGO Consortium Nasra Ismail dep.director@somaliangoconsortium.org l.camargo@adrasom.org

IRC Richard Crothers richard.crothers@rescue.org abukar.mohamud@rescue.org

ACTED Jean-Baptiste Heral jean-baptiste.heral@acted.org laura.simpson@acted.org

SSWC Halima Aden halima@sswc-som.com ahmednasir@sswc-som.com

FAO Daniele Donati serge.tissot@fao.org etienne.peterschmitt@fao.org ; Sergio.Innocente@fao.org

World Food Programme Laurent Bukera laurent.bukera@wfp.org ilaria.dettori@wfp.org

UNICEF Jesper Moller jmoller@unicef.org

UNHCR Takeshi Moriyama moriyama@unhcr.org

The Netherlands Marieke Denissen marieke.denissen@minbuza.nl ingeborg.ponne@minbuza.nl

Germany Markus Bollmohr pol-3@nair.auswaertiges-amt.de pol-13@nair.auswaertiges-amt.de

Canada Kimani Mungai Kimani.Mungai@international.gc.ca Jenny.Hill@international.gc.ca

USAID (non-SHF donor) Emily Gish egish@usaid.gov

OCHA OCHA HoO Justin Brady bradyj@un.org schott@un.org ; hartley@un.org

SHF - Fund Manager Matija Kovac kovacm@un.org

SHF - Deputy Fund Manager Afifa Ismail afifa@un.org
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